(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(1881-187)
(City/Chang Tim/Dhana 40
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
,
Cadified Cooles Cadificator of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
$ \mathcal{R}_{m{ heta}} $

Office Use Only



900319745969

12/26/18--01020--018 \*\*\*25.00

V CATY

JAN of Low



January 9, 2019

RANDY STEDMAN 6507 CYPRESS CT. MILLSTADT, IL 62260

SUBJECT: RELATIVE INVESTMENTS LLC

Ref. Number: L06000005569

We have received your document for RELATIVE INVESTMENTS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent designated must be an active Florida entity or a foreign entity authorized to transact business in Florida. Please correct the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 119A00000686

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Comparations D.O. POV 6227 Tallahassas Florida 2221

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: * Registration S Division of Co			<b>,</b>
Relative I	nvestments, LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	<del></del>
The enclosed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
coeturn all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	1
	Randy Stedman		,
	-	Name of Person	
		Firm/Company	
	6507 Cypress Ct.		
		Address	
	Millstadt, H., 62260		'
	RandyStedman@montgom	City/State and Zip Code erybank.com	
		to be used for future annual report notif	leation)
For further information	concerning this matter, please c	all:	
Randy Stedman		314 971-5834 at()	
Name (	of Person	Area Code Daytime	: Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	the following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
			1
Regist Divisi P.O. P	INC ADDRESS: ratio Section on of Corporations lox 6327 assec, FL 32314	STREET/COURI Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cer	n ations

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Relative Investments, LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 1/17/2006 and assigned Florida document number L06000005569 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) 6507 Cypress Ct. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: Millstadt, H., 62260 (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: VillaDirect MANAGEMENT, LLC Name of New Registered Agent: 1420 Celebration Boulevard, Suite 109 New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address Celebration

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

> If Changing Register ed Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person—being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member		Address /// Address Type of Action		
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address ide : 3	Type of Action	
MGR	Trover, Susan K.	7835 Skiing Way		
		Winter Gardens, FL 34787	Remove	
			🗆 Change	
NGR	Trover, Philip J.	7835 Skiing Way	□'Add	
		Winter Gardens, FL 34787	■ Remove	
			Change	
MGR	Stedman, Ronald J	#3 Mannheim Circle	□ Add	
		Millstadt, 1L 62260	■ Remove	
-14415	Stedman, Sharon K.	#3 Maunheim Circle		
		Millstadt, IL 62260	Remove	
			□ Change	
			□ Add	
			Remove	
			Change	
			🗆 Add	
			□ Remove	
			□ Change	

			1/25
		- 16.7	123 PH
			- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1-
			_
			_
			_
			- <b>-</b>
			_
	·		_
-			_
			<del></del>
			<del></del>
			_
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_
fective date, if other than the n effective date is listed, the date muster. If the date inserted in this blument's effective date on the D	st be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing o ock does not meet the applicable statutory fi	or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to j	isted as the
record specifies a delayed The 90th day after the rec	d effective date, but not an effectiv ord is filed.	ve time, at 12:01 a.m. on the $e_{a}^{a}$	rlier of:
ted December 13x	l 2018.		
_	Signatury of a member or authorized representa	nive of a member	
0	VAY J. STEAMAN Typed or printed name of signe		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00